
BUDGET 

Printing $4,000.00 

(Calendar of evebts, logos, etc.) 

Queen & Homecoming Queens. 

Expense - travel, trophy , gowns, etc. 

Parade 
Queens Float 

Postage & Miscellaneous 

*Possible Rental of Theatre 

Expense in connection 

with promotion of Premier 

Deficit (Year 1965) 

NOTE: There is a possibility that Loes's Theatre could 
be secured for the premier of Dr. Zhivargo. If 
this were feasible it would make it possible for 
us to start next years Festival with available 
funds, The amount of $2,750 could come out of 
sale of tickets. 

826.00 

350.00 

125.00 

3,000.00 

(2,750. 00) 

1,675.00 

12,726.00 




