## BUDGET

Printing	\$4,000.00
(Calendar of evebts, logos, etc.)	
Queen & Homecoming Queens.	
Expense - travel, trophy, gowns, etc.	826.00
Parade Queens Float	350.00
Postage & Miscellaneous	125.00
*Possible Rental of Theatre	3,000.00
Expense in connection	
with promotion of Premier	(2,750.00)
Deficit (Year 1965)	1,675.00
	12,726.00

NOTE: There is a possibility that Loes's Theatre could be secured for the premier of Dr. Zhivargo. If this were feasible it would make it possible for us to start next years Festival with available funds. The amount of \$2,750 could come out of sale of tickets.